PRODUCT / SERVICES PerfectCLEAN®  COLOR-CODED WIPER PAILS
SUPPLIER NAME
UMF Corporation
3660 COMMERCIAL AVENUE
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062
REGION United States (including Puerto Rico), Canada, Mexico and Caribbean
HOW TO ORDER   CONTACT:  Orders
  PHONE:   888 920 0370
  FAX:         847 972 1566
  E-MAIL:   orders@perfectclean.com
  URL:        www.perfectclean.com
umf corporation
3 6 6 0  C o m m e r c i a l  A v e  ●  N o r t h b r o o k   ●   I l l i n o i s   ●   6 0 0 6 2
8 8 8  9 2 0  0 3 7 0 ( v )   ●   8 4 7  9 7 2  1 5 6 6 ( f )
Color Coded Wiper Pails & Snap-Flip Lid
I T E M
N U M BE R
UPC S I Z E  C O L O R
U N I T S  P E R
C A S E
C A S E  S I Z E
C A S E
W E I G H T
P R I C E
CTA125-B 837580000515 9” X 8.5” X 8”  BLUE
6 PER CASE
18” X 10.5” X 12” 5 LBS
C f Q
CTA125-O 837580000652 9” X 8.5” X 8”  ORANGE®
C f Q
CTA125-Y 837580000676 9” X 8.5” X 8”  YELLOW C f Q
CTA125-G 837580000508 9” X 8.5” X 8”  GRAY
C f Q
CTA125-LID 837580000591 9” X 8” X 2”  GRAY 9” X 5” X 10” 1.5 C f Q
MOQ
1 CASE